RAVENNA
€ 3.000,00
MEETS | special
RADOLFZELL | CLASSIFICATION




THERE WILL BE A
SPECIAL
CLASSIFICATION FOR
THE 3 BEST ATHLETES OF
THE EVENTS IN
RAVENNA
28/31 MARCH 2019
AND
RADOLFZELL
18-21 APRIL 2019

THE INTERNATIONAL
COMPETITIONS OF
BOTH SHOWS OF
RAVENNA (28/31
MARCH) (EXCEPT
CCI1*INTRO, CCIP2*-L
AND CCIP1*-L) AND
RADOLFZELL WILL BE
TAKEN INTO
CONSIDERATION.

THE CLASSIFICATION
WILL BE AWARDED
WITH 3.000 €

1° CLASS. 1500.- €
2° CLASS. 1000.- €
3° CLASS. 500.- €

TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR THIS
SPECIAL
CLASSIFICATION AN
ATHLETE HAS TO
COMPETE IN BOTH
SHOWS (RAVENNA
AND RADOLFZELL). PER
EVENT ONLY THE
HIGHEST RESULT ACC.
TO POINTS WILL
COUNT. THE POINTS
CAN BE ACHIEVED
WITH DIFFERENT
HORSES.

IN CASE OF EQUALITY
OF POINTS THE ATHLETE
WITH THE BETTER RESULT
IN RADOLFZELL WILL BE
DECISIVE.

ONLY ATHLETES WHO
ARE PLACED (AMONG
THE BEST 25 %) WILL
RECEIVE POINTS.
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ALLOC

165
135
120
105
90
75
60
50
45
40
88
30
30

ATION OF

220
180
160
140
120
100
80
/70
65
60
S8
50
50
50

POINTS

440
360
320
280
240
200
170
140
130
120
110
100
100
100

880
720
640
560
480
400
340
280
260
240
220
200
200
200

| Rang | CCl2*-S CCl2*-L CCI3*-$S CCI3*-L



