





THERE WILL BE A
SPECIAL
CLASSIFICATION FOR
THE 3 BEST ATHLETES OF
THE EVENTS IN
RAVENNA
28/31 MARCH 2019
AND
RADOLFZELL
18-21 APRIL 2019



WILL BE AWARDED WITH **3.000 €**1° CLASS. 1500.- €

2° CLASS. 1000.- €

3° CLASS. 500.- €

THE CLASSIFICATION



THE INTERNATIONAL COMPETITIONS OF BOTH SHOWS OF RAVENNA (28/31 MARCH) (EXCEPT CCI1*-INTRO, CCIP2*-L AND CCIP1*-L) AND RADOLFZELL WILL BE TAKEN INTO CONSIDERATION.



TO BE ELIGIBLE FOR THIS

SPECIAL

CLASSIFICATION AN

ATHLETE HAS TO

COMPETE IN BOTH

SHOWS (RAVENNA

AND RADOLFZELL). PER

EVENT ONLY THE

HIGHEST RESULT ACC.

TO POINTS WILL

COUNT. THE POINTS

CAN BE ACHIEVED

WITH DIFFERENT

HORSES.



IN CASE OF EQUALITY OF POINTS THE ATHLETE WITH THE BETTER RESULT IN RADOLFZELL WILL BE DECISIVE.



ONLY ATHLETES WHO ARE PLACED (AMONG THE BEST 25 %) WILL RECEIVE POINTS.

Rang	CCI2*-S	CCI2*-L	CCI3*-S	CCI3*-L
1.	165	220	440	880
2.	135	180	360	720
3.	120	160	320	640
4.	105	140	280	560
5.	90	120	240	480
6.	75	100	200	400
7.	60	80	170	340
8.	50	70	140	280
9.	45	65	130	260
10.	40	60	120	240
11.	35	55	110	220
12.	30	50	100	200
13.	30	50	100	200
Etc	30	50	100	200

ALLOCATION OF POINTS